Earth® Luxe Showerhead
1701 Charleston Regional Parkway, Suite A
Charleston, SC 29492
(843) 971-1414
095-0170-02-00
10-YEAR
FEATURES

L
DIA 1 DIA 2 L
ORDERING INFORMATION
MODEL # FINISH FLOW RATE
N3912CH Chrome 1.25 GPM
N3912BN Brushed Nickel 1.25 GPM
N3912MB Matte Black 1.25 GPM
N3915CH Chrome 1.5 GPM
N3915BN Brushed Nickel 1.5 GPM
N3915MB Matte Black 1.5 GPM
N3917CH Chrome 1.75 GPM
N3917BN Brushed Nickel 1.75 GPM
ryang
Typewriter